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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free
 1 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMBridget O'Hara SR   25.57 Y F

 2 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCMaeve Campbell SO   25.82 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINCelia Ford JR   26.07 Y F

 4 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBAlaina Hallmark   26.40 Y F

 5 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMVivian Cao Nguyen JR   27.33 Y F

 6 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBMiranda Sanidad   27.47 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAICasey Derrenbacher SR   27.64 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMIsabella Connor JR   27.82 Y F

 9 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMadeline Sievert SO   28.30 Y F

 10 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCAlenna Zu FR   28.90 Y F

 11 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIAnnabel Kaufman SR   29.02 Y F

 12 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINRachel Kwan SR   29.15 Y F

 13 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIDevon Derrenbacher SO   29.18 Y F

 14 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCKate Holland SR   29.29 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMadelyn Ceely SR   29.30 Y F

 16 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINIsabel Greenstein SO   29.32 Y F

 17 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAISamantha Halling FR   29.43 Y F

 18 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBSerena De Pascalis   29.69 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMLucy Ferouz SO   29.82 Y F

 20 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCSarah Carey JR   29.96 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCAllison Hared FR   30.04 Y F

 22 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHENicole Huillca JR   30.24 Y F

 23 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHECamille Bearman SO   30.35 Y F

 24 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEDaryn Lam SO   30.45 Y F

 25 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEMelina Anderson FR   30.63 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINIzzy Soden SO   31.47 Y F

 27 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCBrianna Barnes SR   31.50 Y F

 28 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINRachel Buckner SO   31.59 Y F

 29 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMTalen Moore FR   32.12 Y F

 30 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCKaitlyn McMahon SO   32.31 Y F

 31 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINKate Heaphy JR   32.33 Y F

 32 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMGabriella Miranda SR   32.43 Y F

 33 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINMolly Kelaher JR   32.46 Y F

 34 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBKyrene Jamero   32.78 Y F

 35 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEMercedes Alvarado SO   33.53 Y F

 36 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEMelanie Huillca SR   33.56 Y F

 37 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBValerie Caplan   33.64 Y F

 38 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIJuliana Gacuma FR   33.78 Y F

 39 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMAllison Rahr SR   34.18 Y F

 40 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCCallie Borda SO   34.40 Y F

 41 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINRebecca Ege SO   34.72 Y F

 42 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCAnna Paulson JR   35.14 Y F

 43 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIPaige Diehl FRx35.18 Y F

 44 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINStephanie Gramaglia JR   35.91 Y F

 45 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIYanika Mejias SO   35.94 Y F

 46 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIMarcela Espinoza SR   36.39 Y F

 47 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBVictoria Caplan   37.28 Y F

 48 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMia Sager FR   37.36 Y F

 49 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEAmy Gonzalez SR   37.84 Y F

 50 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCKatelyn Eckenrode FR   38.68 Y F

 51 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIJordan Lennon SR   39.63 Y F

 52 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBElizabeth Laplante   40.13 Y F

 53 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBNatalie DeMarchi   44.32 Y F

 54 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMelina Columba SO   44.48 Y F

Girls   100 Free
 1 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINLauren West SO   55.27 Y F

 2 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMBridget O'Hara SR   55.72 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCMaeve Campbell SO   56.42 Y F

 4 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBAlaina Hallmark   57.94 Y F



Licensed To: Bethesda-Chevy Chase High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   12/9/2019  Page 2

Individual Top Times Team Division: 3

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 5 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEAmaya Daniel JR   58.03 Y F

 6 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEDaniela Chavez FR 1:00.94 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEIfeoma Elie Egbarin-Aho SO 1:02.09 Y F

 8 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINMolly Woodward SO 1:02.44 Y F

 9 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAICasey Derrenbacher SR 1:02.52 Y F

 10 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMadelyn Ceely SR 1:03.42 Y F

 11 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBSerena De Pascalis 1:03.56 Y F

 12 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMVivian Cao Nguyen JR 1:05.08 Y F

 13 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCSarah Carey JR 1:05.63 Y F

 14 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMJinee Kim FR 1:06.00 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIDaphne Giffin SO 1:07.25 Y F

 16 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINRachel Kwan SR 1:07.47 Y F

 17 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIDevon Derrenbacher SO 1:07.63 Y F

 18 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMPaola Ruiz SO 1:08.06 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBCameron Dewey 1:08.07 Y F

 20 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEAva Dipietro FR 1:08.16 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCAlenna Zu FR 1:08.58 Y F

 22 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHENicole Huillca JR 1:08.71 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEMelina Anderson FR 1:09.43 Y F

 24 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMGrace Simonson SO 1:09.53 Y F

 25 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMLucy Ferouz SO 1:09.87 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINRachel Buckner SO 1:10.47 Y F

 27 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHERowan Talmadge SR 1:10.79 Y F

 28 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMadison Jones SR 1:11.25 Y F

 29 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBJoyce Yu 1:11.84 Y F

 30 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCIsabella Langsam JR 1:12.20 Y F

 31 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBKyrene Jamero 1:12.37 Y F

 32 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCAriana Redman JR 1:13.31 Y F

 33 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMJulia Cho SO 1:13.91 Y F

 34 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINEllie Wertz JR 1:14.03 Y F

 35 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCMadison Dieffenbach SR 1:17.40 Y F

 36 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMHannah Faulkner JR 1:18.85 Y F

 37 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIYanika Mejias SO 1:20.87 Y F

 38 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINStephanie Gramaglia JRx1:21.64 Y F

 39 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCIsabella Guardado SR 1:22.01 Y F

 40 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBEmily Neher 1:23.01 Y F

 41 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMargaret Hinkeldey SO 1:24.47 Y F

 42 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEAmy Gonzalez SR 1:29.33 Y F

 43 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCKatelyn Eckenrode FR 1:29.99 Y F

 44 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBElizabeth Laplante 1:30.62 Y F

 45 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIJordan Lennon SR 1:32.38 Y F

 46 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBVictoria Caplan 1:32.39 Y F

Girls   200 Free
 1 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHENia Bowrin SO 2:01.22 Y F

 2 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINLauren West SO 2:01.45 Y F

 3 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMNatalie Webb FR 2:03.40 Y F

 4 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINEmma Humbert SO 2:12.16 Y F

 5 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBKathryn Brockmeyer 2:15.69 Y F

 6 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCBeatrice McClure JR 2:19.04 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMadelyn Ceely SR 2:21.68 Y F

 8 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEDaryn Lam SO 2:23.69 Y F

 9 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAICasey Derrenbacher SR 2:23.83 Y F

 10 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCSarah Carey JR 2:27.50 Y F

 11 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINMorgan Sheldon SO 2:28.08 Y F

 12 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCAlenna Zu FR 2:29.17 Y F

 13 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEAva Dipietro FR 2:32.53 Y F

 14 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMCharlotte Traub SO 2:32.61 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBKyrene Jamero 2:33.09 Y F

 16 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIAnna Solomich SR 2:35.02 Y F

 17 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJinee Kim FR 2:35.53 Y F

 18 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIDaphne Giffin SO 2:37.54 Y F
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 19 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINMolly Kelaher JR 2:38.13 Y F

 20 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINRachel Buckner SO 2:39.41 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMPaola Ruiz SO 2:39.87 Y F

 22 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBCameron Dewey 2:42.63 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMadison Jones SR 2:43.02 Y F

 24 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIAnnabel Kaufman SR 2:45.45 Y F

 25 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCIsabella Guardado SR 2:51.82 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBValerie Caplan 2:53.06 Y F

 27 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHETaylor Rubin JR 2:59.65 Y F

 28 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEAmy Inga JR 3:02.72 Y F

 29 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCVictoria Daza SO 3:09.66 Y F

 30 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBEmily Neher 3:19.38 Y F

 31 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIYanika Mejias SO 3:30.00 Y F

Girls   500 Free
 1 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMNatalie Webb FR 5:34.77 Y F

 2 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINEmma Humbert SO 5:52.94 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINMorgan Sheldon SO 6:32.69 Y F

 4 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINMolly Kelaher JR 6:42.48 Y F

 5 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAISamantha Halling FR 6:43.97 Y F

 6 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBIlana Hawkins 6:46.91 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBJacqueline Curtis FR 6:47.57 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEMelina Anderson FR 6:54.88 Y F

 9 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBCameron Dewey 7:04.39 Y F

 10 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCAshlyn Casp JR 7:15.93 Y F

 11 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEGabriela Beltran FR 7:17.38 Y F

 12 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMPaola Ruiz SO 7:19.18 Y F

 13 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMGrace Simonson SO 7:19.60 Y F

 14 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCMadison Dieffenbach SR 8:03.07 Y F

 15 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEMelanie Huillca SR 8:10.78 Y F

Girls   100 Back
 1 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEAmaya Daniel JR 1:05.91 Y F

 2 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMBridget O'Hara SR 1:07.87 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAISophie Solomich SR 1:08.03 Y F

 4 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMBrooke Jones FR 1:08.18 Y F

 5 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINEmma Humbert SO 1:08.34 Y F

 6 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBMiranda Sanidad 1:09.97 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBSerena De Pascalis 1:13.10 Y F

 8 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBIlana Hawkins 1:13.56 Y F

 9 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCBeatrice McClure JR 1:13.77 Y F

 10 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMIsabella Connor JR 1:14.56 Y F

 11 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHECamille Bearman SO 1:15.75 Y F

 12 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINIsabel Greenstein SO 1:16.62 Y F

 13 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCKate Holland SR 1:17.77 Y F

 14 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIDevon Derrenbacher SO 1:19.69 Y F

 15 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEDaniela Chavez FR 1:19.72 Y F

 16 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCAriana Redman JR 1:22.65 Y F

 17 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINKatie Kabat FRx1:23.16 Y F

 18 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMGrace Simonson SO 1:23.36 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINSarah Butchko JR 1:23.57 Y F

 20 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCSophia Glod SR 1:24.61 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMKendyl Goldsborough JR 1:25.46 Y F

 22 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJulia Cho SO 1:32.28 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIJuliana Gacuma FR 1:36.13 Y F

 24 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBVictoria Caplan 1:36.89 Y F

 25 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEAmy Inga JR 1:39.63 Y F

 26 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMGabriela Miranda SR 1:41.28 Y F

 27 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCMadison Dieffenbach SR 1:41.67 Y F

 28 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMHannah Faulkner JR 1:44.58 Y F

 29 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIJordan Lennon SR 1:47.53 Y F

 30 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBNatalie DeMarchi 1:52.28 Y F
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 31 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBElizabeth Laplante 1:55.98 Y F

Girls   100 Breast
 1 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMRiley Powell SR 1:13.05 Y F

 2 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEGabby Johnson JR 1:14.91 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMKiera Ceely JR 1:15.20 Y F

 4 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINLillie Gonzalez SR 1:15.63 Y F

 5 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIJennie Hudson SR 1:17.15 Y F

 6 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCAdele Sherlock SO 1:17.81 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCSofia Guardado JR 1:18.09 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMKelly Reid SR 1:18.56 Y F

 9 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBClaire Yu 1:18.69 Y F

 10 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMNatalie Webb FR 1:18.93 Y F

 11 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINMolly Woodward SO 1:20.26 Y F

 12 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEIfeoma Elie Egbarin-Aho SO 1:21.69 Y F

 13 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAISamantha Halling FR 1:22.54 Y F

 14 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIAnna Solomich SR 1:23.26 Y F

 15 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBAlyson Penn 1:23.47 Y F

 16 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINMelanie Morford SO 1:23.83 Y F

 17 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIAnnabel Kaufman SR 1:24.07 Y F

 18 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCAllison Hared FR 1:25.69 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBKyrene Jamero 1:26.44 Y F

 20 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMadeline Sievert SO 1:27.39 Y F

 21 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCIsabella Langsam JR 1:29.26 Y F

 22 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBJoyce Yu 1:31.06 Y F

 23 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINEllen Selassie JRx1:31.64 Y F

 24 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMJinee Kim FR 1:33.19 Y F

 25 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBValerie Caplan 1:34.35 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCSophia Glod SR 1:34.55 Y F

 27 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHERowan Talmadge SR 1:35.37 Y F

 28 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHETaylor Rubin JR 1:38.62 Y F

 29 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMJulia Cho SO 1:39.91 Y F

 30 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCMaddigan Kales JR 1:42.21 Y F

 31 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMAllison Rahr SR 1:51.97 Y F

 32 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBElizabeth Laplante 2:01.38 Y F

 33 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIPaige Diehl FRx2:42.26 Y F

Girls   100 Fly
 1 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINLauren West SO 1:01.00 Y F

 2 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINCelia Ford JR 1:01.46 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHENia Bowrin SO 1:02.28 Y F

 4 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMKelly Reid SR 1:06.57 Y F

 5 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCAdele Sherlock SO 1:08.37 Y F

 6 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBMiranda Sanidad 1:09.31 Y F

 7 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCSofia Guardado JR 1:09.38 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINMolly Woodward SO 1:09.69 Y F

 9 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCBeatrice McClure JR 1:10.87 Y F

 10 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBIlana Hawkins 1:11.06 Y F

 11 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIAnna Solomich SR 1:15.08 Y F

 12 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMCharlotte Traub SO 1:15.40 Y F

 13 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMVivian Cao Nguyen JR 1:16.40 Y F

 14 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIDayana Segovia FR 1:16.59 Y F

 15 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMGrace Simonson SO 1:16.95 Y F

 16 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAISamantha Halling FR 1:17.83 Y F

 17 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEGabriela Beltran FR 1:18.31 Y F

 18 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCKate Holland SR 1:19.84 Y F

 19 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCAlenna Zu FR 1:21.44 Y F

 20 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHENicole Huillca JR 1:23.84 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMadeline Sievert SO 1:25.12 Y F

 22 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJinee Kim FR 1:25.35 Y F

 23 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCAshley Barnes SO 1:25.37 Y F

 24 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMTalen Moore FR 1:26.10 Y F
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 25 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBValerie Caplan 1:31.07 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMia Sager FR 1:33.20 Y F

Girls   200 IM
 1 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINLauren West SO 2:17.13 Y F

 2 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHENia Bowrin SO 2:21.12 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINLillie Gonzalez SR 2:22.88 Y F

 4 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMKelly Reid SR 2:25.84 Y F

 5 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEGabby Johnson JR 2:25.95 Y F

 6 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCSofia Guardado JR 2:26.31 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAISophie Solomich SR 2:30.13 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBIlana Hawkins 2:30.75 Y F

 9 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMBrooke Jones FR 2:32.84 Y F

 10 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEIfeoma Elie Egbarin-Aho SO 2:35.34 Y F

 11 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINMolly Woodward SO 2:36.19 Y F

 12 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIJennie Hudson SR 2:39.82 Y F

 13 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBAnna Eaton SO 2:41.47 Y F

 14 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMVivian Cao Nguyen JR 2:42.90 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMIsabella Connor JR 2:45.55 Y F

 16 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEMelina Anderson FR 2:46.84 Y F

 17 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCAllison Hared FR 2:47.85 Y F

 18 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINMelanie Morford SO 2:47.89 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMKendyl Goldsborough JR 2:50.28 Y F

 20 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMTalen Moore FR 2:54.53 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINKate Heaphy JR 2:56.12 Y F

 22 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCIlliana Estrada FR 2:57.69 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBJoyce Yu 2:59.94 Y F

 24 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHENicole Huillca JR 3:00.78 Y F

 25 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINEllie Wertz JR 3:01.37 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCSophia Glod SR 3:02.94 Y F

 27 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBLeslie Nichols 3:08.18 Y F

 28 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMia Sager FR 3:13.72 Y F

 29 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEMercedes Alvarado SO 3:24.43 Y F

Girls   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCCallie Borda SO196.25 F

 2 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINPhoebe Evans SO163.90 F

 3 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCEmily Reynolds JR145.10 F

 4 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMBlake Posada SR132.40 F

 5 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINSarah Butchko JR116.40 F

 6 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMNatalie Parsons SO113.05 F

 7 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBEmma Cooper104.10 F

 8 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIMarcela Espinoza SR96.20 F

 9 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIDarby White JR86.60 F

 10 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMikayla Ralston FR50.40 F

Boys   50 Free
 1 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBHarrison Quach   23.60 Y F

 2 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCCalvin Cajayon SO   24.23 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEFletcher Smith SR   24.25 Y F

 4 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEChris Vu SR   24.47 Y F

 5 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJeremy Neff SR   24.85 Y F

 6 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCMichael Carvajal SR   24.86 Y F

 7 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCTheodore Ament SO   24.87 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIMark Lattner SR   24.89 Y F

 9 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBDavid Linck   24.91 Y F

 10 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCToby Barnett FR   24.99 Y F

 11 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINDavid Curtin JR   25.04 Y F

 12 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCBrian Kines SR   25.08 Y F

 13* 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINReilly Fay SR   25.25 Y F

 13* 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBJack Hines   25.25 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCEli Reinhold FR   25.33 Y F

 16 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEKai Von Wrnitz FR   25.35 Y F
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 17 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMWilliam Hinkeldey FR   25.49 Y F

 18 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCSpencer Finnegan JR   25.96 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMJoshua Lopez FR   26.09 Y F

 20 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCMacky Langsam FR   26.38 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCJoey Udovich SR   26.56 Y F

 22 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBNigel Cacho   26.58 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINAsher Minkoff SO   26.76 Y F

 24 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEMichael Mueller FR   26.84 Y F

 25 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEOwen Schulz JR   26.85 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINAidan Shaffer FR   26.88 Y F

 27 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMEduardo Figuerora JR   27.18 Y F

 28 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIOwen Bibb FR   27.26 Y F

 29 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCEvan Pak FR   27.47 Y F

 30 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCHenry Carvajal FR   27.61 Y F

 31 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINNicholas Bonomo FR   27.72 Y F

 32 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMIvan Solovieff JR   27.73 Y F

 33 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCScott Eckenrode JR   27.78 Y F

 34 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBMichael McGinn   27.87 Y F

 35 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCTin Ha FR   28.07 Y F

 36 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBHunter Ormsby   28.16 Y F

 37 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMax Margolis JR   28.47 Y F

 38 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINPatrick Kabat JR   28.50 Y F

 39 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCThemio Panagiotopoulos FR   28.57 Y F

 40 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIPaul Bayer JR   28.63 Y F

 41 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIEvan Wershiner FR   28.78 Y F

 42 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEColeman Leung SO   28.82 Y F

 43 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMJustin Miller FR   29.91 Y F

 44 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINMatthew Martinez FR   29.94 Y F

 45 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBCharles McFadden   30.41 Y F

 46 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMarcus Page FR   30.72 Y F

 47 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCJoaquin Briceno FR   31.57 Y F

 48 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIIan Palacios JR   31.70 Y F

 49 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBBrennan Le   31.78 Y F

 50 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINAbel Kassa SO   31.85 Y F

 51 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIKevin Mendez SO   32.74 Y F

 52 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCBraden Kim SO   33.02 Y F

 53 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMiguel Avila FR   33.96 Y F

 54 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBSawyer Denison   34.39 Y F

 55 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCRuben Dasgupta FR   34.89 Y F

 56 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAILogan Guild FR   34.96 Y F

 57 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHESalvri Manalansan SR   36.22 Y F

 58 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMJulian Black FR   36.63 Y F

 59 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBRyan Lopez   37.47 Y F

 60 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEAdam Ben Youssef SO   37.97 Y F

 61 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEDerek DePasquale FR   40.34 Y F

Boys   100 Free
 1 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBAidan Dewey   53.41 Y F

 2 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBBochanrasmey Sam   54.40 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBChristopher Jacome   54.72 Y F

 4 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEAdam Zennia FR   55.26 Y F

 5 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHECody Cerron JR   55.41 Y F

 6 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCSean Davis JR   55.76 Y F

 7 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCGeorge Baldwin JR   56.08 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCCalvin Cajayon SO   56.31 Y F

 9 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJeremy Neff SR   56.32 Y F

 10 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEFletcher Smith SR   56.38 Y F

 11 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBJack Hines   56.58 Y F

 12 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEKai Von Wrnitz FR   56.81 Y F

 13 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBNigel Cacho   57.78 Y F

 14 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBKenneth Missig   58.28 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMRudolf Engelmann JR   58.78 Y F
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 16 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCJoey Udovich SR   58.88 Y F

 17 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCMichael Carvajal SR   59.72 Y F

 18 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCDylan Kim SR   59.88 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMSebastian Ruiz SR 1:01.48 Y F

 20 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJoshua Lopez FR 1:01.68 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBAlexander Wolk 1:01.84 Y F

 22 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCEvan Pak FR 1:02.38 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIAllan Arias FR 1:03.07 Y F

 24 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINLuca Medina-Downs JR 1:04.02 Y F

 25 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCHenry Carvajal FR 1:04.76 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIEvan Wershiner FR 1:04.94 Y F

 27 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINNicholas Bonomo FR 1:07.27 Y F

 28 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBHunter Ormsby 1:08.08 Y F

 29 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIOwen Koehl SO 1:08.59 Y F

 30 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMKenny Stork SR 1:08.69 Y F

 31 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCJoaquin Briceno FR 1:13.85 Y F

 32 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINMatthew Martinez FR 1:14.45 Y F

 33 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMIvan Solovieff JR 1:14.81 Y F

 34 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIRyan Yoder SO 1:14.93 Y F

 35 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBBrennan Le 1:15.88 Y F

 36 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIKevin Mendez SO 1:17.34 Y F

 37 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAILogan Guild FR 1:17.90 Y F

 38 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCRuben Dasgupta FR 1:17.92 Y F

 39 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJulian Black FR 1:19.85 Y F

 40 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEColeman Leung SO 1:20.56 Y F

 41 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMBenny Rosenberg FR 1:22.43 Y F

 42 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMRyan Nguyen FR 1:35.45 Y F

 43 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEDerek DePasquale FR 1:39.60 Y F

Boys   200 Free
 1 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBJonik Surprenant FR 1:49.04 Y F

 2 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEErik Staggs FR 1:50.97 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCSean Davis JR 2:01.05 Y F

 4 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBAidan Dewey 2:03.41 Y F

 5 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEAdam Zennia FR 2:03.68 Y F

 6 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHECaleb Vu FR 2:03.91 Y F

 7 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBHarrison Quach 2:06.00 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAICristian Maradiaga JR 2:06.12 Y F

 9 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCDylan Kim SR 2:11.57 Y F

 10 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCBrian Kines SR 2:11.81 Y F

 11 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHECody Cerron JR 2:12.13 Y F

 12 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCCalvin Cajayon SO 2:13.37 Y F

 13 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIRoell Maclang SO 2:14.53 Y F

 14 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMax Margolis JR 2:18.35 Y F

 15 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINAidan Shaffer FR 2:20.44 Y F

 16 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINJohannes Meszaros SO 2:27.76 Y F

 17 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBCharles McFadden 2:33.19 Y F

 18 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMIvan Solovieff JR 2:33.70 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIOwen Koehl SO 2:47.40 Y F

 20 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCJoaquin Briceno FR 2:47.47 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBSawyer Denison 2:52.28 Y F

 22 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMiguel Avila FR 2:52.31 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMGabriel Mazza SO 2:54.90 Y F

 24 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMarcus Page FR 2:54.93 Y F

 25 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMBenny Rosenberg FR 3:00.67 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCSamuel Young SO 3:09.75 Y F

 27 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBRyan Lopez 3:16.96 Y F

Boys   500 Free
 1 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBJonik Surprenant FR 4:55.09 Y F

 2 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCSean Davis JR 5:27.05 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHECaleb Vu FR 5:33.84 Y F
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 4 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEToshio Morizono JR 5:39.44 Y F

 5 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIAlexander Douma JR 5:59.70 Y F

 6 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCMichael Guardado FR 6:08.96 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBKenneth Missig 6:09.28 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMax Margolis JR 6:19.60 Y F

 9 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMRudolf Engelmann JR 6:20.61 Y F

 10 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEMichael Mueller FR 6:30.25 Y F

 11 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINJohannes Meszaros SO 6:45.21 Y F

 12 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMEduardo Figuerora JR 6:58.91 Y F

 13 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINKaleb Bryant FR 7:01.57 Y F

 14 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCHenry Carvajal FR 7:01.90 Y F

Boys   100 Back
 1 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCToby Barnett FR   59.02 Y F

 2 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEErik Staggs FR 1:01.03 Y F

 3 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIRoell Maclang SO 1:02.69 Y F

 4 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMWilliam Hinkeldey FR 1:03.33 Y F

 5 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINDavid Curtin JR 1:03.40 Y F

 6 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBBochanrasmey Sam 1:03.72 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEAdam Zennia FR 1:03.75 Y F

 8 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBDavid Linck 1:04.15 Y F

 9 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEOwen Schulz JR 1:05.18 Y F

 10 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIMark Lattner SR 1:05.22 Y F

 11 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMAaron Webb SO 1:05.34 Y F

 12 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBJack Hines 1:07.62 Y F

 13 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCJacob Udovich SO 1:07.71 Y F

 14 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCBrian Kines SR 1:09.29 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEToshio Morizono JR 1:09.84 Y F

 16 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBMichael McGinn 1:12.77 Y F

 17 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAICristian Maradiaga JR 1:13.92 Y F

 18 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMSebastian Ruiz SR 1:15.32 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINLuca Medina-Downs JR 1:16.13 Y F

 20 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCThemio Panagiotopoulos FR 1:18.82 Y F

 21 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCScott Eckenrode JR 1:19.89 Y F

 22 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCMichael Carvajal SR 1:19.93 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINPatrick Kabat JR 1:22.31 Y F

 24 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBCharles McFadden 1:28.09 Y F

 25 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHELee Spire JR 1:33.22 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCBraden Kim SO 1:33.59 Y F

 27 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCRuben Dasgupta FR 1:36.09 Y F

 28 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMBenny Rosenberg FR 1:40.72 Y F

 29 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBSawyer Denison 1:45.12 Y F

 30 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMiguel Avila FR 1:45.69 Y F

 31 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJulian Black FR 2:03.93 Y F

Boys   100 Breast
 1 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCToby Barnett FR   59.23 Y F

 2 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBHarrison Quach 1:03.97 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEChris Vu SR 1:05.91 Y F

 4 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCSean Davis JR 1:07.53 Y F

 5 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCEli Reinhold FR 1:07.84 Y F

 6 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINSean Mccaffrey SR 1:09.01 Y F

 7 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMMatheus Feltrin FR 1:09.47 Y F

 8 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINReilly Fay SR 1:12.88 Y F

 9 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIAlexander Douma JR 1:13.78 Y F

 10 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCEvan Pak FR 1:14.18 Y F

 11 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEJoshua Zenick FR 1:15.00 Y F

 12* 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCGeorge Baldwin JR 1:15.50 Y F

 12* 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCMichael Guardado FR 1:15.50 Y F

 14 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEDaniel Echols FR 1:15.51 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBNigel Cacho 1:15.78 Y F

 16 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEColeman Leung SO 1:17.34 Y F
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 17 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCMacky Langsam FR 1:17.36 Y F

 18 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINKaleb Bryant FR 1:17.58 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIAllan Arias FR 1:18.33 Y F

 20 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBChristopher Jacome 1:18.57 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCShawn Mashburn FR 1:21.77 Y F

 22 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCScott Eckenrode JR 1:24.88 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMJeremy Neff SR 1:24.92 Y F

 24 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBCharles McFadden 1:27.53 Y F

 25 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMKenny Stork SR 1:29.70 Y F

 26 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEScott Menendez SR 1:30.46 Y F

 27 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMarcus Page FR 1:32.90 Y F

 28 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBSawyer Denison 1:37.19 Y F

 29 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIIan Palacios JR 1:39.13 Y F

 30 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEJoshua Pabunan SO 1:40.47 Y F

 31 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAILogan Guild FR 1:41.63 Y F

 32 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMiguel Avila FR 1:45.20 Y F

 33 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHESalvri Manalansan SR 1:56.22 Y F

 34 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMRyan Nguyen FR 1:59.45 Y F

Boys   100 Fly
 1 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBJonik Suprenant   54.97 Y F

 2 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCJesse Nerantzis JR   55.64 Y F

 3 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEZachary Bayler SR   56.78 Y F

 4 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMMatheus Feltrin FR   59.15 Y F

 5 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBDavid Linck   59.46 Y F

 6 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAICristian Maradiaga JR 1:00.67 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCJoey Udovich SR 1:01.60 Y F

 8 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHECaleb Vu FR 1:01.75 Y F

 9 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMSebastian Ruiz SR 1:02.75 Y F

 10 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCJacob Udovich SO 1:02.85 Y F

 11 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBNicky Linck 1:04.71 Y F

 12 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBNigel Cacho 1:05.06 Y F

 13 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINAidan Shaffer FR 1:07.22 Y F

 14 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCTheodore Ament SO 1:07.27 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMWilliam Hinkeldey FR 1:07.87 Y F

 16 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEJoshua Zenick FR 1:10.63 Y F

 17 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCShawn Mashburn FR 1:11.19 Y F

 18 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHERoman Kassaraba SR 1:11.65 Y F

 19 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMJustin Miller FR 1:19.12 Y F

 20 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEDaniel Echols FR 1:19.19 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBCharles McFadden 1:24.03 Y F

 22 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBBen Craig-Eakin 1:27.19 Y F

 23 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBRyan Lopez 2:09.97 Y F

Boys   200 IM
 1 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCToby Barnett FR 2:00.30 Y F

 2 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCJesse Nerantzis JR 2:07.07 Y F

 3 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBJonik Suprenant 2:08.50 Y F

 4 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEZachary Bayler SR 2:08.56 Y F

 5 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBBochanrasmey Sam 2:16.94 Y F

 6 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEOwen Schulz JR 2:20.69 Y F

 7 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHEToshio Morizono JR 2:22.44 Y F

 8 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHEAdam Zennia FR 2:23.44 Y F

 9 11/30/2019 JHB vs SPBJHBChristopher Jacome 2:24.46 Y F

 10 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBNicky Linck 2:25.25 Y F

 11 11/30/2019 GAI vs WTMGAIAlexander Douma JR 2:28.69 Y F

 12 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMRudolf Engelmann JR 2:30.94 Y F

 13 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCShawn Mashburn FR 2:31.31 Y F

 14 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMWilliam Hinkeldey FR 2:32.71 Y F

 15 11/30/2019 ROC vs WCHROCMichael Guardado FR 2:33.59 Y F

 16 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJustin Miller FR 2:41.88 Y F

 17 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIOwen Bibb FR 2:44.94 Y F
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 18 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMJoshua Lopez FR 2:46.46 Y F

 19 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCThemio Panagiotopoulos FR 2:50.19 Y F

 20 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINEINPatrick Kabat JR 2:53.08 Y F

 21 11/30/2019 WWH vs WHE vs NWDWHETerrence Manzon SR 3:03.63 Y F

 22 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBAlexander Willis 3:06.31 Y F

 23 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMBenny Rosenberg FR 3:27.81 Y F

Boys   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCSpencer Finnegan JR192.60 F

 2 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMBenjamin Ostrinsky JR188.45 F

 3 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEWHENathan Ravnitzky JR162.30 F

 4 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINAiloune Drame JR141.95 F

 5 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMROCDaniel Fellman FR133.20 F

 6 12/7/2019 ROC vs CZMCZMCarson Powell JR122.10 F

 7 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBGraham Ferguson107.90 F

 8 12/7/2019 JHB vs WHEJHBEthan Badrian106.40 F

 9 11/30/2019 EIN vs TSWEINSean Mccaffrey SR84.80 F

 10 12/7/2019 GAI vs EINGAIMarco Calderon SR70.50 F

 11 11/30/2019 PBR vs CZMCZMAdam Hare FR44.80 F


